
 

 2025               TEAM DONALDSON          Miss Pole 
 

Day Time 
8:45-

9:00am 
     9:15 – 10:00am 

 
 

10:15 - 11:10am 

 
LUNCH 12:30 – 1:00pm 1:00pm – 2:00pm 2:00pm – 3:00pm 

 

3:00pm 

– 

3:15pm 

 

Monday 

 

Phonics 

Assembly 

PSHE/ British 

Values 

B
re

a
k

 1
0

:0
0

 -
1

0
:1

5
 

 

 

Mathematics 

 
 

Lu
n

c
h

 1
1

:3
0

 –
 1

2
:3

0
 

F
lu

e
n

c
y
  

1
:1

 R
e

a
d

in
g

 

H
a

n
d

w
ri
ti
n

g
  

Science 

S
TO

R
Y

TI
M

E
 

 

Tuesday 

 

Fluency Phonics 
English 

GPS 
PSHE 

Reading 
Comprehension  

 
 History 

S
TO

R
Y

TI
M

E
 

 
Wednesday 

 
Fluency Phonics 

English 

CLPE 
Mathematics 

 

Geography  
Computing 

S
TO

R
Y

TI
M

E
 

 

Thursday 

 

Fluency Phonics 
English 

CLPE 

 

 

Mathematics 

 

 

 

RE PE 

S
TO

R
Y

TI
M

E
 

 

Friday 

 

1:1 

Reading 
PE 

English 

CLPE 
Mathematics DT 

Celebration 

Assembly 

‘Value Awards’ 

 

 

 

 


