Day	Time	8:45- 9:00am	9:15 – 10:00am		10:15 - 11:10am	LUNCH	:H 12:30 – 1:00pm		1:00pm – 2:00pm	2:00pm – 3:00pm	3:00pm - 3:15pm
Monday		Phonics	Assembly PSHE/ British Values	0:15	Mathematics	12:30	Fluency	1:1 Reading	Handwriting	Science	STORYTIME
Tuesday		Fluency	Phonics		English GPS			PSHE	Reading Comprehension	History	STORYTIME
Wed	Inesday	Fluency	Phonics	Break 10:00 -1	English CLPE	Lunch 11:30 – 1	Mo	athematics	Geography	Computing	STORYTIME
Thu	ırsday	Fluency	Phonics	Bre	English CLPE		Мо	athematics	RE	PE	STORYTIME
Fr	iday	1:1 Reading	PE		English CLPE		Mathematics		DT	Celebi Asser 'Value A	nbly











